TILT US U.S. LAMD DEFFICE THANFORTER DIL DAS DEFEATOR PROPATION DEFFICE

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87591

REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND

AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

Mesa Petroleum Co.	·	·	
Adairs	#2800, Denver, CO 802 6 4		
Kenson(s) for filing (Check pioper box)		Other (Picase explain)	
Now Well	Change in Transporter of:		1. 1617
Recompletion	OI) Dry Con	Gas Line Connect	ed V
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Condens	2010	
Change of ownership give name and address of previous owner	•		
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND L	EASF. Well No. Fool Name, Including Fo	ormation Kind of Lease	
South Blanco Federal 2		. State, Federa	Federal NM 12232
K 166	SO Feel From The South Lin	e and 2310 Feet From	West
		.	Juan - c.
Line of Section 25 Town	nship 24N Range	8W , мирм, - San	
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT	ER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	S Andress (Give address to which appro	and compositive form is to be access
None of Authorized Transporter of Oil	or Condensate	-	·
Permian Corporation	Inginead Gas (Y) or Dry Gas	P.O. Box 1183, Houston	wed copy of this form is so be sent)
Mesa Petroleum Co		1660 Lincoln St., #2800	
If well produces oil or liquids,	Unit Sec. Twp. Roe.	1s gas actually connected? Wr	
give location of tanks.	- K 25 24N 8W		
If this production is commingled wit	h that from any other lease or pool,		
COMPLETION DATA	Oil Well Gos Well	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Bock Same Res'v. Diff.
Designate Type of Completion	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.
Date Spudded			7.7.7.5
Elevations (D) 3, RT, CR, etc.,	Nome of Producing Formation	Top Oil/Gos Pay	Tubing Depth
Periorations			Depth Casing Shoe
		DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE		
			
		ofter recovery of total volume of load or	II and must be equal to or exceed to
TEST DATA AND REQUEST F	OR ALLOWABLE Test must be able for this c	iepth or be for full 24 hours!	
OIL WELL Date First New Oil Bun To Tanks	Dote of Test	Producing Method (Flow, pump. gas	tijt, etc.j
	Tubing Piesewe	Cosing Pieesure	Choke Sixe
Length of Test			Gos-MCF
Actual Prod. During Tank	Oil-Bbis.	Water-Bbla.	2
		31	
GAS WELL		1	Gravity of Condensate
Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbla. Canoenegia/MMCF	Gravity or Company
Teating Method (pital, back pr.)	Tubing Pressur (Ehut-in)	Coaing Francis (Shut-18)	Choi = Size
Testing Method (pitol, part pro-			TION DUUGION
1. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE		I L	ATION DIVISION
	d regulations of the Oll Conservation	II APPROVED	JUN 1 1981 . 15
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.			RANK 1. CHAVEL
There is the and complete to t	ne beat ar my and	TITLE	EMPERVISOR DISTRICT 2 3
		* 14	in compliance with MULE 1104.
. ,	•	ll and to a	b so bellish viwan a sol aldawall
1K; 1(angiwe)	well, this form must be accom-	District by a rendistion of the o
Division Production Supervisor		all a stions of this form	must he filled out completely for
(Tale)		able on new and recompleted	i ti tii and VI for thenses of
5/28/81		wall name or number, or trans	I, II, III, and VI for changes of to
	(Dute)	Severele Poins C-104	must be filled for each pool in
•		completed wells.	

5. LEASE

NOO-C-14-20-8452

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

GEOLOGICAL SURVEY	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME	
	Navajo	
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME	
(Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to deepen or plug back to a different reservoir. Use Form 9–331–C for such proposals.)	8. FARM OR LEASE NAME	
	South Blanco Navajo 25	
1. oil gas uell other	9. WELL NO.	
2. NAME OF OPERATOR	#1	
Mesa Petroleum Co.	10. FIELD OR WILDCAT NAME	
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	Lybrook-Gallup Ext.	
1660 Lincoln St., #2800 Denver CO 80264	11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR	
4. LOCATION OF WELL (REPORT LOCATION CLEARLY. See space 17	AREA	
below.)	Sec. 25-T24N-R8W	
AT SURFACE: 330' FSL & 950' FEL	12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE	
AT TOP PROD. INTERVAL:	San Juan New Mexico	
AT TOTAL DEPTH: same	14. API NO.	
16. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE,		
REPORT, OR OTHER DATA	15. ELEVATIONS (SHOW DF, KDB, AND WD)	
	6911'-GL	
REQUEST FOR APPROVAL TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF		
TEST WATER SHUT-OFF RECEIVE	/LU	
	1	
SHOOT OR ACIDIZE TO THE SHOOT OF ACIDIZE TO THE SHOOT	(NOTE: Report results of multiple completion or zone	
DILL OF ALTER CASING T	charge on Form 9 330)	
MULTIPLE COMPLETE U. S. GEOLOGIC	AL SURVEY	
CHANGE ZONES FARMINGTON	1, N. M.	
ABANDON*		
(other) Spud notice and BOP test X		
17. DESCRIBE PROPOSED OR COMPLETED OPERATIONS (Clearly statincluding estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is a measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertined	directionally drilled, give subsurface locations and	
Subject well was spudded at 11:00 PM 7/3/81. 252' and set 6 joints of 8 5/8" 24#/ft. new 1243' KB. Cemented casing with 200 sacks classificated to surface. Tested BOP to 1000 ps	K-55 STC surface casing at ss "B" containing 3% CaCl ₂ .	
	THE STATE OF THE S	
	ALLINED	
	JUL 13 1981	
******	1 JUL 2 FOUR	
	OIL CON. COM.	
	DIST. 3	
Subsurface Safety Valve: Manu. and Type	Set @Ft.	
18. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct		
SIGNED Rande Mordoner TITLE Regulatory C	oord. _{DATE} July 6, 1981	
(This space for Federal or State of	ffice use)	
ADDDOVED BY	DATE	
APPROVED BY TITLE CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:	DATE	
	ASSEPTED FOR RECORD	
	1000-1	

JUL 09 1981

DEARMINGTON DISTRIBLE H

*See Instructions on Reverse Side

Form 9-331 Dec. 1973

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR **GEOLOGICAL SURVEY**

	_ppb.dim	XL: U565 (5)
	gge ^{r de sterrende}	Form Approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1424
	5. LEASE	
_/	NM 1	2233
		OTTEE OR TRIBE NAME
rent	7. UNIT AGREEME	ENT NAME
	8. FARM OR LEAS South Bl	ENAME anco 25,
	9. WELL NO. #1	
	10. FIELD OR WILD Lybrook	CAT NAME Gallup Ext.
	Y	, OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR
17	AREA Sec.	. 25 - T24N - R8W
	12. COUNTY OR PA	ARISH 13. STATE
	San Juan	New Mexico
CE,	14. API NO.	
	15. ELEVATIONS (6883	show df, kdb, and wd) 'GL
D	(NOTE: Report result change on F	ts of multiple completion or zone form 9–330.)
RVEY 4.	r I	•
is d	e all pertinent details irectionally drilled, given at to this work.)*	s, and give pertinent dates, ve subsurface locations and
25,	#1 well name b	oe changed to

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to deepen or plug back to a differ reservoir. Use Form 9-331-C for such proposals.) oil well 🕅 gas well other 2. NAME OF OPERATOR Mesa Petroleum Co. 3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR 1660 Lincoln St., #2800, Denver, CO 80264 4. LOCATION OF WELL (REPORT LOCATION CLEARLY. See space below.) 1660'/S - 2310'/W AT SURFACE: AT TOP PROD. INTERVAL: Same AT TOTAL DEPTH: same 16. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTIC REPORT, OR OTHER DATA REQUEST FOR APPROVAL TO: SUBSECUENT REPORT OF: TEST WATER SHUT-OFF FRACTURE TREAT SHOOT OR ACIDIZE REPAIR WELL PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPLETE CHANGE ZONES ABANDON* U.너 GEOLOGICAL SU Name Change (other) -Farmington, n. a 17. DESCRIBE PROPOSED OR COMPLETED OPERATIONS (Clearly

including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones per

Mesa Petroleum Co. requests South Blanco 2 South Blanco Federal 25, #1, to be consistent with (South Blanco Federal 25, #2, South Blanco Federal 25, #3, South Blanco Federal 25, #4) on this lease.



	V DIST. 3
Subsurface Safety Valve: Manu. and Type	Set @Ft.
18. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct	
SIGNED TITLE DIV. Prod. Supervisare	7/15/81
(This space for Federal or State office use)	
APPROVED BY APPROVED TITLE DATE	
JULY 9 1981 Far AMES F. SIMS See Instructions on Reverse Side DISTRICT ENGINEER	
WMOCC NMOCC	